EEEE EEEE EEEE
EEEE EEEE EEEE
EEEE EEEE EEEE
Tel. :  +49/(0) 80 72/37 677-20
Fax : +49/(0) 80 72/37 677-70
Mitterfeldstrasse 5
D-83527 Haag
E-mail:  info@electronic-products.com

(VDC)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
INPUT1
CURRENT(mA) EFF2
(%) PACKAGE
FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
EPM-DU05-05 5 5 200 274 26 73 A or B
EPM-DU05-12 5 12 84 253 26 79 A or B
EPM-DU05-15 5 15 67 253 28 79 A or B
EPM-DU05-05D 5 +/-5 +/-100 274 26 73 A
EPM-DU05-12D 5 +/-12 +/-42 253 26 79 A
EPM-DU05-15D 5 +/-15 +/-34 253 28 79 A
EPM-DU12-05 12 5 200 112 11 74 A or B
EPM-DU12-12 12 12 84 102 11 82 A or B
EPM-DU12-15 12 15 67 102 12 82 A or B
EPM-DU12-05D 12 +/-5 +/-100 112 11 74 A
EPM-DU12-12D 12 +/-12 +/-42 102 11 82 A
EPM-DU12-15D 12 +/-15 +/-34 102 12 82 A
EPM-DU24-05 24 5 200 57 8 73 A or B
EPM-DU24-12 24 12 84 54 8 77 A or B
EPM-DU24-15 24 15 67 52 7 80 A or B
EPM-DU24-05D 24 +/-5 +/-100 57 8 73 A
EPM-DU24-12D 24 +/-12 +/-42 54 8 77 A
EPM-DU24-15D 24 +/-15 +/-34 54 9 77 A
PIN SINGLE DUAL
1 -Vin -Vin
7 NC NC
8 -Vout Common